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DURATEC

POWERED BY INNOVATION

180KG X 90MM BAR CLAMP 858 BY DURATEC

Features

Strong engineering plastics in compliance with RoHS and

REACH

Induction hardened rail for improved strength and durability

Ergonomic design for comfortable grip
Can be quickly converted to spreader

SKU Option

8001496 Size: 1200mm (48")
8001492 Size: 450mm (18")
8001494 Size: 600mm (24")
8001495 Size: 900mm (36")
Model

Type

SKU

Series

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Clamping Depth / Throat
Clamping Capacity / Span (Variable)
Clamping Force (Variable)
Country of Origin
Manufactured in
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #

DT85890120
DT85890450
DT85890600
DT85890900

Bar Clamp
8001492
858-90mm
DT85890450
6929008589451

Duratec

90mm (3-35/64")
450mm (18")
180Kg (1800N)

China

1.18 kg

WWW.JACCRAINDUSTRIES.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 JACCRA INDUSTRIES - VERSION: 20240511

Errors and omissions excepted

Price

$43.95
$29.95
$33.95
$36.95



