

jaccraindustries.com



180KG X 90MM BAR CLAMP 858 BY DURATEC





Features

Strong engineering plastics in compliance with RoHS and REACH

Induction hardened rail for improved strength and durability Ergonomic design for comfortable grip Can be quickly converted to spreader



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8001496	Size: 1200mm (48")	DT85890120	\$43.95
8001492	Size: 450mm (18")	DT85890450	\$29.95
8001494	Size: 600mm (24")	DT85890600	\$33.95
8001495	Size: 900mm (36")	DT85890900	\$36.95

Bar Clamp
8001492
858-90mm
DT85890450
6929008589451
Duratec
90mm (3-35/64")
450mm (18")
180Kg (1800N)
China
1.18 kg